INDIRECT or MORTGAGEE Indexto Real Estate Moﬁéageé - Gree;n\;iﬂe County, S.C. 33

. To locate at SURNA NITI refer Made by The Cott Index Company, Columbus, Ohio .
Cott Family Nmne lndgx No. 1-8 m ;‘:"fl;e fF é” b-Index v she QMErIp age ArIZfT‘:x?cemd Sold by Walker, Evans & Cogswe i1 Go. » Charleston, 8. C.

FILE NUMBER MORTGAG EES GIVEN NAMEé GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES

DATE OF RecoRo | FAMILY NAMES | ABCDEFGH | IJKLMNO | PQRSTUVWXYL MORTGAGORS BOOK | PAGE | Amount o vty
g4 2o} | Lt Helel
| Baumgardner W X bosil Ko fpmue (Y59 /m_&;@gm@ ;
. W L b Dhpmaw |50/ [/23))175) a&ﬁzz,&éi 2
) ' . | Omda e 5 Zzzz o
. WX L] rdfitresd o577 Y05 1482 Mém

: } 40| A-D1ap 2, hakellizon Bocghley #A
L4 #. oL e /M,AAZ_MM/ 331106 | 900 | KeZ 77¢ Wz@dfm_m )

2297 T . 4 N I ‘J/m@ % Koy 628|300 _{.ﬂ:: Lo’ oz %Afg_&%«.— o

e 3. /%q 5 J/m«., Lol

02537
|+ 281957 o _J/ L edet .
624
W;;@?' T R 8
7 ~ ,
L. 3./ 958 ¢ ./z/a((,ﬂ_.,g&‘@e / , : .
Yy “ 7/ / 7 , %ﬁf— V. Loneorrenns 2.
“ 7729 ' ) e |’ 22 | W géfm M‘,{%'
e - // oa” | Nt 2 &j?;/ Fo| 423 3p sl 94
x -7/ J . ) - = 4 > - _Zg —
B o W a7 W W T ad e

/¢ ' o | ot <t | n M/W/%z
V. 7/,/5,;4? | /i/mq Y e Z 2l //WZ@M@ 5175 £HON 404 % b+ 7 tor, Caphocr [la

_ Hon 2. ) A ,zzug, 2 s sl L My Aottt 874 /4 642 049, »f?/a /ef‘uz / A.

/

6252 F¢ W
i 2L/96, " /ZZ f ,Z.Q_—g,)z &«/J 7// ///7 ,éiﬁaéﬁﬁ*
Ny 4 /o 22| gl ifpl s,
G 14 1905 , 7%;( el s oir ¥ Fionton 241122 71657 3




INDIRECT orMORTGAGEE[ndex to Real Estate Mortgages — Greenville Cp}inty, S.C.

. REG. U. 8. .
PAT, OFFICE W. A

County Indexes Since 1888
An ldentifying Trade Mark

ml’o locate names

to Buff Sub-Index sheet for

open ’ t SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer
page reference.

Cott Family Name Index No. 185

FILE NUMBER

DATE OF RECORD

"MORTGAGEES

FAMILY NAMES

GIVEN NAMES

ABCDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES

IJKLMNO

GIVEN NAMES

BRIEF DESCRIPTION, LOCATION, ETC.
( Not Warranted )

053¢

£./3-104] Beumgardner |

2 I57%

| e 171307

T744

/18077
16,1965
22327

T/963)

19.3) .
2 492

USROS Y AN S

4

o

H. L.

|\ M |
#L |

PQRSTUVWXYL MORTGAGORS BOOK PAGE | Amount
6/
Johnson Harris 9Ly | L WFooe
- 7
o7

\ W v Datoss | o7l

721
756
787
1277

1252

y25
A /5]
S6J
/76
753

5202
27
210

/8,200
V.

@‘/r&‘/ &/‘M f,azlfé

W oA
%MM MJAJ
Onbvete QZ%W

~
Y8 222 /Ié s &,Aw &«zz«_@_ i -
00| Gpeere s Live

Kot s2 8. 2 7. 3, sy ,z%@ I

y%oéf 13 Cosp.Cldan, Zer. 4@ e
3 /00| T RE, &W/Jzéf B

1 e -
o B R sl i I
57/ 5@14477%%@:., LAY e, /6««2,/7@/2/ 195 |i#r |posd) /pé: 207, Forde. M o

4 ayes3 Gl ”"5/‘9*-/%/
¢ Y275 B “ - e e e W \ver|  ladig. - Sl an KLl B




